
女子13年組-20米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 FONG KA YU MARGARET 方伽銣 522 F 2013 5.24
2 1 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 劉千嵐 524 F 2013 5.37
3 1 CHU MAN CHI 朱文姿 521 F 2013 6.48
4 1 CHAN I SUM 陳懿芯 517 F 2013 7.40

1 CHAN SIN HEI 陳倩希 518 F 2013 DNS
1 HUI TSZ YIU 許芷榣 523 F 2013 DNS
1 LAU HEI LOK 劉晞樂 525 F 2013 DNS

女子14年組-20米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHIM WING SUM 詹詠芯 543 F 2014 6.90
2 1 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳稀晴 545 F 2014 7.96
3 1 WONG WAI TSUN 王蔚溱 548 F 2014 8.96
4 1 WONG JING YIN 黃婧然 547 F 2014 9.87

1 CHIU CHIN WING 趙釺泳 544 F 2014 DNS

女子11年組-30米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 NG SZE YU, CLAUDIA 吳思諭 462 F 2011 6.48
2 1 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 陳心悠 451 F 2011 6.77
3 2 HAILEY CHO 曹曦蕾 455 F 2011 6.80
4 1 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 陳宛翹 453 F 2011 6.84
5 1 CHAN SZE LOK 陳詩濼 452 F 2011 6.93
6 2 LAM TSZ WING 林子泳 458 F 2011 7.11
7 1 CHENG CHEUK HUEN 鄭焯壎 454 F 2011 7.87
8 2 IP HEUNG CHING 葉向晴 456 F 2011 7.93
9 2 LEUNG CHI YING 梁紫凝 559 F 2011 8.62

女子12年組-30米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 YEUNG TSZ CHING 楊紫晴 496 F 2012 7.72
2 1 HO YUEN KIU 何沅蕎 490 F 2012 8.06
3 1 MA HEI MAN 馬熙汶 495 F 2012 8.70
4 1 CHAN TSOI YIU 陳采瑤 488 F 2012 9.67

1 LAM TAK YI, AIMEE 林德懿 492 F 2012 DNS
1 LI CHI TING 李幟亭 494 F 2012 DNS

女子13年組-30米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 劉千嵐 524 F 2013 7.90
2 1 FONG KA YU MARGARET 方伽銣 522 F 2013 7.93
3 2 LEE AVIS 李一莚 526 F 2013 8.90
4 2 TSAI HEI TUNG 蔡晞童 531 F 2013 9.64
5 2 TANG YEUK MAN 鄧若文 530 F 2013 9.83
6 1 CHU MAN CHI 朱文姿 521 F 2013 10.45
7 1 CHAN I SUM 陳懿芯 517 F 2013 11.84

1 HUI TSZ YIU 許芷榣 523 F 2013 DNS
2 LAU HEI LOK 劉晞樂 525 F 2013 DNS
2 LEUNG KA YAN 梁嘉恩 527 F 2013 DNS  

女子14年組-30米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 HAILEY JAYE ERNI 陳稀晴 545 F 2014 11.40
2 1 MA YAT SUM 馬一心 546 F 2014 13.20
3 1 WONG WAI TSUN 王蔚溱 548 F 2014 13.58
4 1 LEUNG CHI YAU 梁紫悠 558 F 2014 25.42

1 CHIU CHIN WING 趙釺泳 544 F 2014 DNS

女子05年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 LING SZE WAN 凌詩韻 55 F 2005 8.70
2 LUNG CHI LAM 龍沚林 56 F 2005 8.74
1 LEUNG HIU KEI 梁曉淇 50 F 2005 9.09
1 LAU WAI CHING 劉煒晴 48 F 2005 9.14



1 LAU YIK SUEN 劉易瑄 49 F 2005 9.18
2 SUEN YU TUNG 孫宇彤 58 F 2005 9.20

CHAN CHEUK YIN 605 F 2005 10.04
2 WONG HIU CHING 王曉晴 65 F 2005 10.10
2 TSANG XUE QING 曾雪晴 62 F 2005 10.19
2 NG TSZ YING 吳芷瑩 57 F 2005 DNS

女子05年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 LING SZE WAN 凌詩韻 55 F 2005 8.47
2 5 LUNG CHI LAM 龍沚林 56 F 2005 8.63
3 6 LAU WAI CHING 劉煒晴 48 F 2005 8.89
4 3 LEUNG HIU KEI 梁曉淇 50 F 2005 9.01
5 7 SUEN YU TUNG 孫宇彤 58 F 2005 9.06
6 2 LAU YIK SUEN 劉易瑄 49 F 2005 9.12
7 1 CHAN CHEUK YIN 605 F 2005 DNS
8 8 WONG HIU CHING 王曉晴 65 F 2005 DNS

女子06年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

2 MA YAN CHING 馬欣情 126 F 2006 8.85
2 KWOK YEE KI 郭倚祈 119 F 2006 8.90
1 CHAN WAI SHUEN 陳慧璇 104 F 2006 9.04
1 CHENG TSZ YIU 鄭子瑤 107 F 2006 9.09
3 YIP CHUNG YAN 葉頌欣 136 F 2006 9.09
2 LILIAN KATELYN LIN 林思彤 124 F 2006 9.10
2 FUNG TSZ CHING 馮芷晴 113 F 2006 9.26
2 LAU KWAN YIU 劉君瑤 122 F 2006 9.35
3 TSO YAN YI 曹欣怡 132 F 2006 9.43
1 FUNG CHEUK YIU 酆卓瑤 112 F 2006 9.45
3 NG NOK YIU 吳諾瑤 127 F 2006 9.69
1 CHAN TSZ CHING 陳芷晴 103 F 2006 9.70
1 CHAN TSOI YING 陳采迎 102 F 2006 9.71
3 NG YEE YAN 吳爾欣 129 F 2006 9.71
1 CIN CHUNG CHING 冼頌程 109 F 2006 9.73
1 ASA NG WAN HUEN 伍芸萱 99 F 2006 9.75
1 CHAN HOI CHING 陳凱晴 100 F 2006 9.78
3 WONG TSZ YAN 黃梓欣 135 F 2006 9.86
3 WONG CHIN NGA 黃釺雅 133 F 2006 9.93
2 LI LEE KWAN 李莉群 123 F 2006 10.04
3 WONG OI KUEN 黃愛娟 134 F 2006 10.07
4 WONG KA HEI 黃家晞 573 F 2006 10.25
4 TSANG TSZ YAU 曾芷柔 575 F 2006 10.27
2 HUNG LOK YIU 洪樂瑤 116 F 2006 11.61
2 HILDA LI 李曉嵐 114 F 2006 12.12

女子06年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 MA YAN CHING 馬欣情 126 F 2006 8.68
2 5 KWOK YEE KI 郭倚祈 119 F 2006 8.79
3 3 CHAN WAI SHUEN 陳慧璇 104 F 2006 8.81
4 7 LILIAN KATELYN LIN 林思彤 124 F 2006 8.91
5 2 YIP CHUNG YAN 葉頌欣 136 F 2006 8.97
6 6 CHENG TSZ YIU 鄭子瑤 107 F 2006 8.99
7 1 FUNG TSZ CHING 馮芷晴 113 F 2006 9.13
8 8 LAU KWAN YIU 劉君瑤 122 F 2006 9.35

女子07年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 CHEUNG HOI YING 張凱盈 194 F 2007 9.21
1 CHAN CHEUK YIN 陳卓妍 187 F 2007 9.48
2 KWOK PUI YING 郭佩瑩 210 F 2007 9.53
2 LI SZE YING 李思瑩 217 F 2007 9.54
3 WU RACHEL 吳泳蓁 230 F 2007 9.62
1 CHUNG HOI CHING 鍾凱晴 200 F 2007 9.63
2 LEUNG CHIN YAU VILLANELLE 梁芊柔 216 F 2007 9.72



3 WONG TSZ YAU 黃梓滺 228 F 2007 9.75
2 LEE CHEUK YING 李卓盈 214 F 2007 9.77
1 CHEUNG NGA CHING 張雅晴 196 F 2007 9.89
3 WONG PUI KA 黃沛嘉 227 F 2007 9.92
3 MING XIAO TONG 明曉彤 220 F 2007 9.97
2 KOO KA CHING 古迦晴 207 F 2007 10.06
2 KWOK YAN LING 郭茵羚 211 F 2007 10.11
1 ERIN CHAN YUET KIU 陳悅翹 201 F 2007 10.23
3 MAI TSZ CHING 麥芷晴 219 F 2007 10.52
3 TAI HIU YAU 戴曉柔 225 F 2007 10.53
2 HE KA MAN 何珈汶 203 F 2007 10.73
2 LEE DAISY 李宛洛 215 F 2007 11.19
4 CHOW KA WAI 周家慧 566 F 2007 11.24
4 TSANG HING YIU 曾馨瑤 592 F 2007 11.28
4 LUI CHEUK TUNG 呂卓桐 593 F 2007 11.39
1 CHAN HIU YING JASMINE 陳曉瑩 188 F 2007 11.78
1 CHAN HOI TIK 陳海翟 189 F 2007 DNS
3 NG HONG YU 吳康渝 222 F 2007 DNS
3 TONG KA WING 唐嘉穎 226 F 2007 DNS
4 YEUNG WING HANG 楊永桁 594 F 2007 DNS
1 CHENG CHIN WAI VICTORIA 鄭千蔚 191 F 2007 DSN

女子07年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 CHEUNG HOI YING 張凱盈 194 F 2007 9.20
2 3 KWOK PUI YING 郭佩瑩 210 F 2007 9.35
3 7 CHUNG HOI CHING 鍾凱晴 200 F 2007 9.45
4 5 CHAN CHEUK YIN 陳卓妍 187 F 2007 9.46
5 6 LI SZE YING 李思瑩 217 F 2007 9.53
6 2 WU RACHEL 吳泳蓁 230 F 2007 9.66
7 1 LEUNG CHIN YAU VILLANELLE 梁芊柔 216 F 2007 9.73
8 8 WONG TSZ YAU 黃梓滺 228 F 2007 9.80

女子08年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

3 WO HOI YIU RICHELLE 鄔凱堯 304 F 2008 9.93
3 YIP CHEUK YING 叶卓瑩 307 F 2008 9.99
2 TSE ANABELLE 謝析儒 301 F 2008 10.22
3 LAM SUM KI 林心娸 564 F 2008 10.26
2 LAU CHEUK KIU ANKI 劉綽蕎 291 F 2008 10.44
2 LEE LOK YAU 李樂悠 293 F 2008 10.49
3 WEN NGA WAI 溫雅惠 303 F 2008 10.62
1 CHAN SUM YING 陳芯螢 272 F 2008 10.72
3 WONG BONG CING 黃邦晴 305 F 2008 10.73
2 LAM KING TUNG GENE 林璟彤 289 F 2008 10.83 10.84
2 LIU HIU TAO 廖曉陶 298 F 2008 10.83 10.84
1 CHAN YI KWAN 陳怡君 273 F 2008 11.03
1 CHANG HUI CHING 張栩晴 274 F 2008 11.10
3 YIU LOK HUEN HELIA 姚樂煖 308 F 2008 11.24
1 ITZEL WONG 王弦 284 F 2008 11.27
2 LEE YING TUNG EVA 李映彤 295 F 2008 11.41
2 巫柏蔚 563 F 2008 11.46
1 HO SUET YING 何雪楹 283 F 2008 11.76
3 YU LOK HEI 余珞希 309 F 2008 11.82
1 CHENG YI TING LIANA 鄭伊婷 277 F 2008 DNS
1 CHOW JAIME 周芷若 278 F 2008 DNS
1 JAYE LEUNG 梁澄 286 F 2008 DNS
3 YAU SIN YAN 邱羨恩 306 F 2008 DNS

女子08年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 5 YIP CHEUK YING 叶卓瑩 307 F 2008 9.78
2 4 WO HOI YIU RICHELLE 鄔凱堯 304 F 2008 9.89
3 3 TSE ANABELLE 謝析儒 301 F 2008 10.13
4 1 WEN NGA WAI 溫雅惠 303 F 2008 10.42
5 2 LAU CHEUK KIU ANKI 劉綽蕎 291 F 2008 10.45



6 7 LEE LOK YAU 李樂悠 293 F 2008 10.51
7 8 CHAN SUM YING 陳芯螢 272 F 2008 10.77

6 LAM SUM KI 林心娸 564 F 2008 DNS

女子09年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

2 SZE WING LAM 施穎霖 359 F 2009 10.52
1 CHAN WENG TING 陳泓廷 348 F 2009 10.54
2 WONG HEI CHING 黃熙澄 364 F 2009 10.61
2 TANG TSZ YING 鄧梓瑩 360 F 2009 10.91
1 LEE HUEN TUNG RACHEL 李萱彤 355 F 2009 11.25
1 FUNG WING YAN 馮泳欣 351 F 2009 11.32
1 HUANG TSZ YIU 黃梓瑤 352 F 2009 11.55
1 FUNG WING CHING 馮永晴 350 F 2009 11.64
2 ZENG CHING WAI 曾程偉 368 F 2009 11.75
2 TANG YAN TUNG RUBY 鄧欣彤 361 F 2009 11.79
1 SHINGMAN CHI JENELL 盛文姿 358 F 2009 11.94
1 LAU VALERIE 劉衍彤 354 F 2009 DNS
2 TSE HANG WA 謝幸樺 362 F 2009 DNS
2 TSE KA YIU 謝迦瑤 363 F 2009 DNS

女子09年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 5 CHAN WENG TING 陳泓廷 348 F 2009 10.09
2 3 WONG HEI CHING 黃熙澄 364 F 2009 10.40
3 4 SZE WING LAM 施穎霖 359 F 2009 10.44
4 6 TANG TSZ YING 鄧梓瑩 360 F 2009 10.78
5 2 LEE HUEN TUNG RACHEL 李萱彤 355 F 2009 11.00
6 7 FUNG WING YAN 馮泳欣 351 F 2009 11.17
7 1 HUANG TSZ YIU 黃梓瑤 352 F 2009 11.33
8 8 FUNG WING CHING 馮永晴 350 F 2009 11.40

女子10年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

2 LEUNG KATRINA YAN KIU 梁昕蕎 416 F 2010 11.15
1 CHEUNG MAN YAN 張汶恩 406 F 2010 11.27
3 POON WU 潘瑚 419 F 2010 11.35
2 LAI YAT YIU HALEY 黎佾垚 413 F 2010 11.53
3 YEUNG VENUS 楊諾恩 423 F 2010 11.56
2 ELLIE YAN 嚴晞文 410 F 2010 11.57
2 KONG JING YI 411 F 2010 11.64
2 CHUI HEI MAN 徐希敏 409 F 2010 11.67
1 CHEUK CHRISTY 卓琳 404 F 2010 11.78
1 CHEUNG TSZ YUI 張子睿 407 F 2010 11.81
1 CHEUNG LOK YIU 張樂瑤 405 F 2010 11.85
1 CHU MAN SUM 朱文心 408 F 2010 12.03
3 WONG CHERISE 黃悅芯 420 F 2010 12.15
2 KWOK CHI TING 郭姿廷 412 F 2010 12.16
3 YUEN CHEUK YU 阮卓瑜 424 F 2010 12.92
3 WONG YU 王渝 422 F 2010 13.16
1 CHAU YAN TING 周恩廷 403 F 2010 DNS
2 NG WAN KIU 吳允蕎 418 F 2010 DNS

女子10年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 7 ELLIE YAN 嚴晞文 410 F 2010 11.20
2 4 LEUNG KATRINA YAN KIU 梁昕蕎 416 F 2010 11.24
3 3 POON WU 潘瑚 419 F 2010 11.38
4 5 CHEUNG MAN YAN 張汶恩 406 F 2010 11.46
5 2 YEUNG VENUS 楊諾恩 423 F 2010 11.54
6 8 CHUI HEI MAN 徐希敏 409 F 2010 11.58
7 6 LAI YAT YIU HALEY 黎佾垚 413 F 2010 11.61

1 KONG JING YI 411 F 2010 DNS

女子11年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註



1 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 陳心悠 451 F 2011 12.11
2 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 陳宛翹 453 F 2011 12.36

LAU TSZ CHING 劉紫晴 460 F 2011 12.38
1 CHAN SZE LOK 陳詩濼 452 F 2011 12.43
2 LAM TSZ WING 林子泳 458 F 2011 12.50
2 HAILEY CHO 曹曦蕾 455 F 2011 12.52
1 WONG YAT NAM 黃逸萳 463 F 2011 12.81
1 LAM LOK CHING 林樂晴 457 F 2011 12.95
2 IP HEUNG CHING 葉向晴 456 F 2011 13.27
2 CHENG CHEUK HUEN 鄭焯壎 454 F 2011 14.08

女子11年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 CHAN SUM YAU KATIE 陳心悠 451 F 2011 12.16
2 5 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 陳宛翹 453 F 2011 12.42
3 6 CHAN SZE LOK 陳詩濼 452 F 2011 12.56
4 3 劉紫晴 460 12.57
5 2 LAM TSZ WING 林子泳 458 F 2011 12.60
6 7 HAILEY CHO 曹曦蕾 455 F 2011 12.88
7 8 LAM LOK CHING 林樂晴 457 F 2011 12.97
8 1 WONG YAT NAM 黃逸萳 463 F 2011 12.98

女子12年組-60米 決賽

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 LAM TAK YI, AIMEE 林德懿 492 F 2012 14.11
2 1 LEUNG KA YAN 梁家恩 493 F 2012 14.51
3 1 HUI HEI YI 許希兒 491 F 2012 14.62
4 1 HO YUEN KIU 何沅蕎 490 F 2012 16.04
5 1 GIANA YAN YAU SZE 施欣柔 489 F 2012 16.47

1 LAU TSZ CHING 劉紫晴 460 F 2011 DNS

女子13年組-60米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

2 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 劉千嵐 524 F 2013 15.18
2 LEE AVIS 李一莚 526 F 2013 15.41
2 FONG KA YU MARGARET 方伽銣 522 F 2013 15.47
1 CHAN SUM YAU 陳芯柔 519 F 2013 16.13
1 SO CHI WING AVIS 蘇姿穎 528 F 2013 17.41
2 TANG YEUK MAN 鄧若文 530 F 2013 17.79
2 TSAI HEI TUNG 蔡晞童 531 F 2013 18.98
1 CHU MAN CHI 朱文姿 521 F 2013 19.52
1 CHAN I SUM 陳懿芯 517 F 2013 20.31
1 CHAN CHUNG SUM 陳頌芯 516 F 2013 20.93
1 CHEUNG HOI CHING 張凱晴 520 F 2013 23.32
1 TANG HONG UE 鄧匡妤 529 F 2013 24.06
2 HUI TSZ YIU 許芷榣 523 F 2013 DNS

女子13年組-60米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 5 LEE AVIS 李一莚 526 F 2013 14.48
2 4 LAU CHIN LAAM, LEAH 劉千嵐 524 F 2013 14.78
3 6 CHAN SUM YAU 陳芯柔 519 F 2013 15.05
4 3 FONG KA YU MARGARET 方伽銣 522 F 2013 15.63
5 9 TANG HONG UE 鄧匡妤 529 F 2013 16.09
6 7 TANG YEUK MAN 鄧若文 530 F 2013 17.90

1 TSAI HEI TUNG 蔡晞童 531 F 2013 DNS
2 SO CHI WING AVIS 蘇姿穎 528 F 2013 DNS
8 CHU MAN CHI 朱文姿 521 F 2013 DNS

女子05年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

2 LING SZE WAN 凌詩韻 55 F 2005 13.69
2 LUNG CHI LAM 龍沚林 56 F 2005 14.05
1 TAM HOI CHING 譚凱澄 59 F 2005 14.23
2 TSANG TSZ WUN 曾芷媛 549 F 2005 14.29
1 IP TSZ TING 葉芷婷 40 F 2005 14.34



1 LI ZAI QING 李在晴 53 F 2005 14.39
1 LI SUM YEE 李心頤 52 F 2005 14.44
1 LIE HIU CHING 李曉澄 54 F 2005 14.60
2 LAU WAI CHING 劉煒晴 48 F 2005 14.66
2 LAU YIK SUEN 劉易瑄 49 F 2005 14.75
2 TSE SUM YI 謝心怡 64 F 2005 15.19
1 LAI YAN KIU 黎昕喬 45 F 2005 15.21
2 HO YUK YIU 何玉瑤 595 F 2005 15.22
1 KWAN NOK CHING 關諾晴 43 F 2005 15.90
1 CHEUNG HOI TING 張凱婷 38 F 2005 16.47
2 NG TSZ YING 吳芷瑩 57 F 2005 DNS

女子05年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 LING SZE WAN 凌詩韻 55 F 2005 13.73
2 3 TAM HOI CHING 譚凱澄 59 F 2005 14.11
3 2 IP TSZ TING 葉芷婷 40 F 2005 14.16
4 5 LUNG CHI LAM 龍沚林 56 F 2005 14.24
5 7 LI ZAI QING 李在晴 53 F 2005 14.36
6 6 TSANG TSZ WUN 曾芷媛 549 F 2005 14.47
7 1 LI SUM YEE 李心頤 52 F 2005 14.48

8 LIE HIU CHING 李曉澄 54 F 2005 DNS

女子06年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 CHAN YUEN KI 陳琬琪 106 F 2006 14.15
2 CHAN WAI SHUEN 陳慧璇 104 F 2006 14.27
1 TSE HANG KI 謝幸錡 131 F 2006 14.45
3 MA YAN CHING 馬欣情 126 F 2006 14.48
1 KWONG WING YIU 鄺穎瑤 120 F 2006 14.55
2 KWOK YEE KI 郭倚祈 119 F 2006 14.68
2 FUNG TSZ CHING 馮芷晴 113 F 2006 14.75
2 CHAN TSOI YING 陳采迎 102 F 2006 15.29
3 LILIAN KATELYN LIN 林思彤 124 F 2006 15.60
3 WONG OI KUEN 黃愛娟 134 F 2006 15.63
2 CIN CHUNG CHING 冼頌程 109 F 2006 15.69
1 ASA NG WAN HUEN 伍芸萱 99 F 2006 15.79
3 NG NOK YIU 吳諾瑤 127 F 2006 15.79
1 CHAN HOI CHING 陳凱晴 100 F 2006 16.01
3 WONG TSZ YAN 黃梓欣 135 F 2006 16.24
2 CHAN KA SHUN 陳嘉淳 574 F 2006 16.27
1 CHAN WENG HEI 陳泓希 105 F 2006 16.53
3 LEE TIN WAI 李天蔚 562 F 2006 18.82

女子06年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 KWONG WING YIU 鄺穎瑤 120 F 2006 14.26
2 4 CHAN YUEN KI 陳琬琪 106 F 2006 14.33
3 3 TSE HANG KI 謝幸錡 131 F 2006 14.39
4 5 CHAN WAI SHUEN 陳慧璇 104 F 2006 14.43
5 7 KWOK YEE KI 郭倚祈 119 F 2006 14.49
6 6 MA YAN CHING 馬欣情 126 F 2006 14.65
7 1 FUNG TSZ CHING 馮芷晴 113 F 2006 15.01
8 8 CHAN TSOI YING 陳采迎 102 F 2006 15.33

女子07年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

3 WONG WAN CHI 黃韻之 229 F 2007 14.90
3 CHEUNG HOI YING 張凱盈 194 F 2007 14.94
3 CHAN CHEUK YIN 陳卓妍 187 F 2007 15.21
4 KWOK PUI YING 郭佩瑩 210 F 2007 15.24
2 LIE HIU YEE 李曉頣 218 F 2007 15.34
2 LAM TIN LAM 林天藍 213 F 2007 15.36
4 LEUNG CHIN YAU VILLANELLE 梁芊柔 216 F 2007 15.41
1 CHOW CHI KIU 鄒子蕎 198 F 2007 15.46
2 KWAN FAITH YVETTE 關宇斐 208 F 2007 15.46



1 CHOI CHAK HEI 蔡澤熹 197 F 2007 15.51
1 CHAN TSZ YAU 陳子悠 190 F 2007 15.56
4 LI SZE YING 李思瑩 217 F 2007 15.58
2 LAM HOI CHING 林海晴 212 F 2007 15.64
3 CHUNG HOI CHING 鍾凱晴 200 F 2007 15.67
5 WU RACHEL 吳泳蓁 230 F 2007 15.73
2 SHEK TSZ YING 石子螢 224 F 2007 15.80
3 CHENG CHIN WAI VICTORIA 鄭千蔚 191 F 2007 15.87
1 KAM TSZ WAI ZEKI 甘芷蔚 205 F 2007 15.88
2 MOK SZE NGA 莫斯雅 221 F 2007 15.95
4 LEE CHEUK YING 李卓盈 214 F 2007 16.07
1 CHEUNG CHO TUNG 張礎桐 193 F 2007 16.12
4 KOO KA CHING 古迦晴 207 F 2007 16.21
3 CHEUNG NGA CHING 張雅晴 196 F 2007 16.22
5 WONG PUI KA 黃沛嘉 227 F 2007 16.25
1 CHENG NOK CHING 鄭諾澄 192 F 2007 16.29
4 KWOK YAN LING 郭茵羚 211 F 2007 16.30
2 KWOK PAK LO PERLIE 郭柏鷺 209 F 2007 16.45
4 HE KA MAN 何珈汶 203 F 2007 16.48
1 CHEUNG MAN SAU 張文秀 195 F 2007 16.58
5 MAI TSZ CHING 麥芷晴 219 F 2007 16.69
3 ERIN CHAN YUET KIU 陳悅翹 201 F 2007 16.84
5 TAI HIU YAU 戴曉柔 225 F 2007 17.20
5 LEE TSZ WING 李紫泳 567 F 2007 DNS
5 NG HONG YU 吳康渝 222 F 2007 DNS
5 TONG KA WING 唐嘉穎 226 F 2007 DNS
5 YEUNG WING HANG 楊永桁 594 F 2007 DNS

女子07年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 5 CHEUNG HOI YING 張凱盈 194 F 2007 15.17
2 4 WONG WAN CHI 黃韻之 229 F 2007 15.19
3 7 LAM TIN LAM 林天藍 213 F 2007 15.20
4 8 CHOW CHI KIU 鄒子蕎 198 F 2007 15.26
5 6 KWOK PUI YING 郭佩瑩 210 F 2007 15.37 15.38
6 2 LIE HIU YEE 李曉頣 218 F 2007 15.37 15.38
7 3 CHAN CHEUK YIN 陳卓妍 187 F 2007 15.56
8 1 LEUNG CHIN YAU VILLANELLE 梁芊柔 216 F 2007 15.94

女子08年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

2 TSENG HAILEY 趙希然 302 F 2008 15.64
1 KWOK TSZ LING 郭芷菱 287 F 2008 15.66
2 CHOW JAIME 周芷若 278 F 2008 15.90
3 WO HOI YIU RICHELLE 鄔凱堯 304 F 2008 16.29
2 SHEA HEI TUNG 佘晞彤 300 F 2008 16.44
1 ELENA LEE 李希彤 281 F 2008 16.46
2 LAM HOI NING 林海寧 288 F 2008 16.50
3 TSE ANABELLE 謝析儒 301 F 2008 16.97
1 CHAN HO CHING MONA 陳可晴 271 F 2008 17.06
2 LAM YI FEI ANGEL 林宜非 290 F 2008 17.08
3 WEN NGA WAI 溫雅惠 303 F 2008 17.39
3 LAU CHEUK KIU ANKI 劉綽蕎 291 F 2008 17.50
1 GAO YU HUEN 高茹萱 282 F 2008 17.60
2 CHANG HUI CHING 張栩晴 274 F 2008 17.67
3 WONG BONG CING 黃邦晴 305 F 2008 17.72
2 ITZEL WONG 王弦 284 F 2008 17.74
1 CHOY CECI 蔡繕施 280 F 2008 17.79
2 CHAN YI KWAN 陳怡君 273 F 2008 17.81
3 LAM KING TUNG GENE 林璟彤 289 F 2008 18.18
3 YIU LOK HUEN HELIA 姚樂煖 308 F 2008 18.28
3 LEE YING TUNG EVA 李映彤 295 F 2008 18.42
1 CHENG NOK TUNG 鄭諾潼 276 F 2008 18.51
1 CHOW YU WUN 周榆媛 279 F 2008 19.01
1 JAMIE KWOK TSZ KIU 郭子喬 285 F 2008 19.70



女子08年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 TSENG HAILEY 趙希然 302 F 2008 15.60
2 5 KWOK TSZ LING 郭芷菱 287 F 2008 15.66
3 6 WO HOI YIU RICHELLE 鄔凱堯 304 F 2008 15.97
4 3 CHOW JAIME 周芷若 278 F 2008 16.07
5 1 LAM HOI NING 林海寧 288 F 2008 16.55
6 7 ELENA LEE 李希彤 281 F 2008 16.55
7 2 SHEA HEI TUNG 佘晞彤 300 F 2008 16.67
8 8 TSE ANABELLE 謝析儒 301 F 2008 16.96

女子09年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 YEUNG AGNES 楊雨恩 346 F 2009 16.43
1 WONG WING TUNG 黃詠瞳 365 F 2009 17.26
2 WONG HEI CHING 黃熙澄 364 F 2009 17.43
2 TSE HANG WA 謝幸樺 362 F 2009 17.53
1 馬海琪 369 F 2009 17.67
2 TANG TSZ YING 鄧梓瑩 360 F 2009 17.72
2 TSE KA YIU 謝迦瑤 363 F 2009 18.09
1 WONG YAN TUNG 黃殷童 366 F 2009 18.13

何雪楹 283 F 2009 18.46
1 KWAN DING WAI 關帄蔚 353 F 2009 18.59
2 ZENG CHING WAI 曾程偉 368 F 2009 19.01
1 NG WING NI 吳泳妮 357 F 2009 19.35
2 TANG YAN TUNG RUBY 鄧欣彤 361 F 2009 19.51
1 YIP KA YU ABIGAIL 葉家瑜 367 F 2009 20.02
1 NATALIE YAN CHEE SZE 施欣慈 356 F 2009 20.77
2 LAU VALERIE 劉衍彤 354 F 2009 DNS

女子09年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 4 YEUNG AGNES 楊雨恩 346 F 2009 16.22
2 5 WONG WING TUNG 黃詠瞳 365 F 2009 17.38 17.37
3 6 TSE HANG WA 謝幸樺 362 F 2009 17.38 17.38
4 3 WONG HEI CHING 黃熙澄 364 F 2009 17.49
5 2 馬海琪 369 F 2009 17.93
6 7 TANG TSZ YING 鄧梓瑩 360 F 2009 17.99
7 8 WONG YAN TUNG 黃殷童 366 F 2009 18.15

1 TSE KA YIU 謝迦瑤 363 F 2009 DNS

女子10年組-100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

2 POON WU 潘瑚 419 F 2010 18.46
1 CHEUNG MAN YAN 張汶恩 406 F 2010 18.60
2 LEUNG KATRINA YAN KIU 梁昕蕎 416 F 2010 18.63
1 CHEUNG TSZ YUI 張子睿 407 F 2010 18.88
2 CHUI HEI MAN 徐希敏 409 F 2010 18.89
1 CHEUK CHRISTY 卓琳 404 F 2010 18.94
1 LUI YUI CHING KARIS 呂睿晴 417 F 2010 19.39
2 KONG JING YI 411 F 2010 19.39
1 LEUNG HOI CHING 梁鎧澄 415 F 2010 19.41
2 LAI YAT YIU HALEY 黎佾垚 413 F 2010 19.68
2 WONG CHERISE 黃悅芯 420 F 2010 19.91
2 KWOK CHI TING 郭姿廷 412 F 2010 20.08
1 LAM YI KWAN 林宜筠 414 F 2010 20.16
2 YUEN CHEUK YU 阮卓瑜 424 F 2010 20.89
1 CHU MAN SUM 朱文心 408 F 2010 21.06

女子10年組-100米 決賽

總名次 線道 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 5 CHEUNG MAN YAN 張汶恩 406 F 2010 18.48
2 3 LEUNG KATRINA YAN KIU 梁昕蕎 416 F 2010 18.63
3 7 CHEUK CHRISTY 卓琳 404 F 2010 18.95
4 4 POON WU 潘瑚 419 F 2010 19.11
5 2 CHUI HEI MAN 徐希敏 409 F 2010 19.15



6 6 CHEUNG TSZ YUI 張子睿 407 F 2010 19.23
7 8 KONG JING YI 411 F 2010 19.36
8 1 LUI YUI CHING KARIS 呂睿晴 417 F 2010 19.70

女子05年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 LING SZE WAN 凌詩韻 55 F 2005 29.37
2 1 IP TSZ TING 葉芷婷 40 F 2005 29.41
3 2 LI ZAI QING 李在晴 53 F 2005 30.41
4 2 LAU WAI CHING 劉煒晴 48 F 2005 30.55
5 1 CHAN WAI TING 陳煒婷 36 F 2005 30.91
6 2 LAU YIK SUEN 劉易瑄 49 F 2005 31.05
7 2 LI SUM YEE 李心頤 52 F 2005 31.33
8 2 SUEN YU TUNG 孫宇彤 58 F 2005 31.34
9 1 LAI YAN KIU 黎昕喬 45 F 2005 31.58
10 2 HO YUK YIU 何玉瑤 595 F 2005 31.85
11 TSOI HO YAN 蔡皓欣 596 F 2005 32.07
12 1 TANG ON WING 鄧安穎 61 F 2005 32.30
13 1 KWAN NOK CHING 關諾晴 43 F 2005 32.96

1 HO NOK LAM 何諾琳 39 F 2005 DNS
1 KONG SZ CHAI VENUS 江偲齊 41 F 2005 DNS

女子06年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 TSE HANG KI 謝幸錡 131 F 2006 30.85
2 1 KWONG WING YIU 鄺穎瑤 120 F 2006 31.36
3 2 CHENG TSZ YIU 鄭子瑤 107 F 2006 31.78
4 2 LAU KWAN YIU 劉君瑤 122 F 2006 32.06
5 1 FU WAN KI 符蘊祈 111 F 2006 32.86
6 2 NG NOK YIU 吳諾瑤 127 F 2006 33.06
7 1 FAN CHEUNG LAM 樊卓琳 110 F 2006 33.26
8 2 NG YEE YAN 吳爾欣 129 F 2006 33.37
9 1 ANGIE LAI YAN CHING 黎恩靖 98 F 2006 33.42

1 JIA WAI YIN 賈慧妍 117 F 2006 DNS

女子07年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 LAM TIN LAM 林天藍 213 F 2007 32.51
2 3 WONG WAN CHI 黃韻之 229 F 2007 32.64
3 3 LEUNG CHIN YAU VILLANELLE 梁芊柔 216 F 2007 32.95
7 2 KWAN FAITH YVETTE 關宇斐 208 F 2007 33.90
5 3 MOK SZE NGA 莫斯雅 221 F 2007 34.13
6 1 CHEUNG CHO TUNG 張礎桐 193 F 2007 34.14
4 2 KAM TSZ WAI ZEKI 甘芷蔚 205 F 2007 34.39
8 3 WONG TSZ YAU 黃梓滺 228 F 2007 34.72
9 1 HO YING CHING HAZLY 何映澄 204 F 2007 34.74
10 3 HE KA MAN 何珈汶 203 F 2007 34.77
11 1 CHENG NOK CHING 鄭諾澄 192 F 2007 35.36
12 2 CHEUNG MAN SAU 張文秀 195 F 2007 35.40
13 2 KWOK PAK LO PERLIE 郭柏鷺 209 F 2007 36.25
14 3 SHEK TSZ YING 石子螢 224 F 2007 36.67
15 1 HA ABBY 夏穎珊 202 F 2007 36.78
16 1 KON YO 郭瑤 206 F 2007 37.03
17 1 NG YEUK YIN 吳若言 223 F 2007 37.59

1 CHAN TSZ YAU 陳子悠 190 F 2007 DNS
2 LEE KA MAN 李嘉敏 569 F 2007 DNS
2 CHOW CHI KIU 鄒子蕎 198 F 2007 DNS
2 YEE PUI KEI 余伂琪 572 F 2007 DNS

女子08年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 KWOK TSZ LING 郭芷菱 287 F 2008 33.59
2 2 SHEA HEI TUNG 佘晞彤 300 F 2008 34.48
3 1 ELENA LEE 李希彤 281 F 2008 34.85
4 2 LAM YI FEI ANGEL 林宜非 290 F 2008 35.32
5 1 CHAN HO CHING MONA 陳可晴 271 F 2008 36.07



6 1 LEUNG KA SIN 梁家嫸 296 F 2008 37.18
7 2 LEE LOK YAU 李樂悠 293 F 2008 38.53
8 1 GAO YU HUEN 高茹萱 282 F 2008 38.89
9 1 CHENG NOK TUNG 鄭諾潼 276 F 2008 39.29
10 2 CHANG HUI CHING 張栩晴 274 F 2008 39.95

1 CHAU TRINA YUEN TUNG 周宛彤 275 F 2008 DNS
1 MAN LAI KI NICOLE 文麗淇 299 F 2008 DNS
2 TSENG HAILEY 趙希然 302 F 2008 DNS
2 LEE LOK YAU 李樂悠 294 F 2008 DNS

女子09年組-200米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 2 YEUNG AGNES 楊雨恩 346 F 2009 35.51
2 2 SZE WING LAM 施穎霖 359 F 2009 36.62
3 1 TSE HANG WA 謝幸樺 362 F 2009 37.96
4 1 WONG WING TUNG 黃詠瞳 365 F 2009 39.10
5 2 WONG YAN TUNG 黃殷童 366 F 2009 40.14
6 1 KWAN DING WAI 關帄蔚 353 F 2009 40.33
7 1 NATALIE YAN CHEE SZE 施欣慈 356 F 2009 42.04
8 2 TANG YAN TUNG RUBY 鄧欣彤 361 F 2009 43.33
9 1 NG WING NI 吳泳妮 357 F 2009 43.53

2 LAU VALERIE 劉衍彤 354 F 2009 DNS

女子05年組-400米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 HO NOK LAM 何諾琳 39 F 2005 1'09.66
2 1 馬頌宜 67 F 2005 1'13.46
3 1 KONG SZ CHAI VENUS 江偲齊 41 F 2005 1'15.29
4 1 TSE MAN HEI 謝汶希 63 F 2005 1'28.74

1 KWONG LOK HEI HANNAH 鄺樂曦 44 F 2005 DNS

女子06年組-400米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHIU HAU CHING 趙巧晴 108 F 2006 1'09.77
2 1 FU WAN KI 符蘊祈 111 F 2006 1'14.31
3 1 SY YI YU YVONNE 施懿洳 130 F 2006 1'14.78
4 1 KWOK CHING YI 郭清怡 118 F 2006 1'25.97

1 LO MAN MAN 盧敏敏 568 F 2006 DNS

女子07年組-400米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHOI CHAK HEI 蔡澤熹 197 F 2007 1'15.83
2 1 KAM TSZ WAI ZEKI 甘芷蔚 205 F 2007 1'16.53
3 1 HA ABBY 夏穎珊 202 F 2007 1'24.30
4 1 KWOK PAK LO PERLIE 郭柏鷺 209 F 2007 1'24.32
5 1 NG YEUK YIN 吳若言 223 F 2007 1'30.43

女子08年組-400米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 SHEA HEI TUNG 佘晞彤 300 F 2008 1'21.02
2 1 LAM YI FEI ANGEL 林宜非 290 F 2008 1'22.37
3 1 MAN LAI KI NICOLE 文麗淇 299 F 2008 1'24.02
4 1 CHAU TRINA YUEN TUNG 周宛彤 275 F 2008 1'25.64
5 1 LEE KA YIN 李珈諺 292 F 2008 1'26.91

女子05至08年組-1609米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 蔡承殷 68 F 2005 6'08.37
2 1 WONG SUM YI 黃心怡 66 F 2005 6'33.56
3 1 LAU CHUNG TING 羅仲婷 46 F 2005 6'37.56
4 1 CHAU TZE YAN 周紫昕 37 F 2005 6'48.12
5 1 KONG WING YAN 江穎茵 42 F 2005 6'56.00

1 KWONG LOK HEI HANNAH 鄺樂曦 44 F 2005 DNS
1 1 LUI HEI YIU 呂晞瑤 125 F 2006 6'16.31
2 1 LAM HO YAN 林可恩 121 F 2006 6'45.12
3 1 CHAN SUM KIU 陳琛蕎 101 F 2006 7'17.88



4 1 SY YI YU YVONNE 施懿洳 130 F 2006 7'22.03
5 1 ANGIE LAI YAN CHING 黎恩靖 98 F 2006 7'32.50
6 1 HO HIU YI 何曉宜 115 F 2006 7'38.38
7 1 WONG CHIN NGA 黃釺雅 133 F 2006 7'49.47
8 1 KWOK CHING YI 郭清怡 118 F 2006 7'53.15
9 1 HILDA LI 李曉嵐 114 F 2006 8'03.69
10 1 HUNG LOK YIU 洪樂瑤 116 F 2006 8'39.25
1 1 YU YAT YIN CHLOE 余一言 231 F 2007 9'55.93
1 1 MAN LAI KI NICOLE 文麗淇 299 F 2008 7'33.81
2 1 CHAU TRINA YUEN TUNG 周宛彤 275 F 2008 7'43.18
3 1 LEE KA YIN 李珈諺 292 F 2008 7'52.59

女子09年組-60米欄

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHAN WENG TING 陳泓廷 348 F 2009 11.06
2 TSE HANG WA 謝幸樺 362 F 2009 11.90
3 1 FUNG WING CHING 馮永晴 350 F 2009 12.02
4 1 NATALIE YAN CHEE SZE 施欣慈 356 F 2009 12.10
5 1 TSE KA YIU 謝迦瑤 363 F 2009 12.10
6 1 TANG YAN TUNG RUBY 鄧欣彤 361 F 2009 13.46
7 1 SHINGMAN CHI JENELL 盛文姿 358 F 2009 14.08

1 YIP KA YU ABIGAIL 葉家瑜 367 F 2009 DNS

女子10年組-60米欄

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 CHEUK CHRISTY 卓琳 404 F 2010 12.58
2 1 WONG CHERISE 黃悅芯 420 F 2010 12.96
3 1 LUI YUI CHING KARIS 呂睿晴 417 F 2010 13.14
4 1 LEUNG HOI CHING 梁鎧澄 415 F 2010 13.25
5 1 CHU MAN SUM 朱文心 408 F 2010 13.34
6 YIP KA YU ABIGAIL 葉家瑜 367 F 2010 13.81
7 1 LAM YI KWAN 林宜筠 414 F 2010 14.14
8 1 YUEN CHEUK YU 阮卓瑜 424 F 2010 14.86

女子11及12年組-60米欄

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 NG SZE YU, CLAUDIA 吳思諭 462 F 2011 12.96
2 1 LAU TSZ CHING 劉紫晴 460 F 2011 13.40
3 1 CHAN YUEN KIU SOFIE 陳宛翹 453 F 2011 13.61
4 1 LAM LOK CHING 林樂晴 457 F 2011 14.14
5 1 IP HEUNG CHING 葉向晴 456 F 2011 14.90
1 1 LEUNG KA YAN 梁家恩 493 F 2012 17.30

女子05年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 KTS HAPPY GIRLS F 2005 58.88
2 1 LCT F 2005 59.53
3 1 Ace Elite Team F 2005 59.69
4 1 民生書院小學 F 2005 1'00.53

1 飛達田徑會 F 2005 DNS

女子06年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 SKHFKPS F 2006 1'02.88
2 1 協調A F 2006 1'08.81

1 LCT F 2006 DNS
1 飛達田徑會 F 2006 DNS

女子07年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 短跑手聯盟（07年組別） F 2007 1'04.50
2 1 MOVE F 2007 1'05.27
3 1 SEVEN TEAM F 2007 1'06.46
3 1 民生書院小學 F 2007 1'06.46

1 主愛梨木樹1 F 2007 DNS
1 協調A F 2007 DNS



女子08年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 民生書院小學 F 2008 1'09.79
2 1 LCT3 F 2008 1'11.23
3 1 MOVE F 2008 1'12.40

1 協調A F 2008 DNS

女子09年組-4X100米

名次 組別 ENGLISH NAME 姓名 賽員編號 GENDER YOB 成績 備註

1 1 民生書院小學 F 2009 1'14.54


